
UC Davis (0) -vs- San Jose State (0)
09/11/2021 at San Jose, CA (SRAC)

 
 

 

Date: 09/11/2021
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: San Jose, CA
Venue: SRAC
Officials: Andrew Selder   Dave Mayes   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Davis 1 5 3 1 10
San Jose State 2 2 1 2 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:42 SJSU G Adam  Bado
1st 4:23 UCD G-P Logan Anderson
1st 1:12 SJSU G Utku Karhan
2nd 6:59 UCD G Logan Anderson
2nd 6:39 SJSU G Mark Kis
2nd 3:34 UCD G Levi Murtaugh
2nd 3:05 UCD G Connor Norton
2nd 1:53 UCD G Aleix Aznar Beltran
2nd 0:48 SJSU G Niels  Hofmeijer
2nd 0:23 UCD G Nir Gross
3rd 6:44 UCD G Aleix Aznar Beltran
3rd 2:54 UCD G Holden Neach
3rd 2:20 SJSU G Bendeguz Melkuhn
3rd 1:23 UCD G-E Logan Anderson
4th 5:24 SJSU G Laszlo Szieben
4th 4:53 UCD G Nir Gross
4th 2:31 SJSU G-P Bende Pardi

Team Statistics

UCD SJSU
Shots 25 25
Goals 10 7
Assists 0 0
Points 10 7
Exclusions 11 13
Steals 8 5
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:53 SJSU E Ary Kamen
1st 3:43 SJSU E Bende Pardi
1st 4:08 UCD E Hal Goulter
1st 4:23 SJSU E-P Gal Haimovich
1st 5:00 UCD E Levi Murtaugh
1st 7:12 SJSU E Laszlo Szieben
2nd 6:42 UCD E Spencer Towill
2nd 7:18 SJSU E Neil Arnett
3rd 0:45 SJSU E Neil Arnett
3rd 1:46 SJSU E Neil Arnett
3rd 2:05 SJSU E Tomasso Ramacciotti
3rd 2:32 UCD E Aaron Voggenthaler
3rd 2:32 UCD E Nir Gross
3rd 4:11 UCD E Aaron Voggenthaler
3rd 6:48 SJSU E Marko Radanovich
3rd 7:08 SJSU E Laszlo Szieben
4th 0:36 UCD E Logan Anderson
4th 2:10 UCD E Connor Norton
4th 2:31 UCD E-P Michael Plastino
4th 3:40 UCD E Aleix Aznar Beltran
4th 5:04 SJSU E Bende Pardi
4th 5:30 UCD E Aleix Aznar Beltran
4th 7:37 SJSU E Niels  Hofmeijer
4th 7:37 SJSU E Niels  Hofmeijer



Individual
 
 
UC Davis 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
7/1
7 Spencer Towill 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
2 Logan Anderson 3 3 0 3 1 0 1 0-2
3 Max Stryker 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
4 Will Nomura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 JT Kujawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ben Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Aleix Aznar Beltran 6 2 0 2 2 0 1 0-0
9 Aaron Voggenthaler 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
10 Nir Gross 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 0-0
11 Michael Plastino 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-0
12 Levi Murtaugh 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-1
13 Aaron Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
14 Stefan Venne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Connor Norton 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
16 Vanya Soshnikov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Holden Neach 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hal Goulter 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 10 0 10 11 0 8 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

San Jose State 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Yahav Fire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Marko Radanovich 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
3 Connor MacMillan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Zak Keysaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Mark Kis 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Nick Marchione 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ary Kamen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
8 Laszlo Szieben 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-1
9 Utku Karhan 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Gal Haimovich 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Neil Arnett 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
12 Adam  Bado 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-0
13 Bence Szabo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Niels  Hofmeijer 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 2-0
15 Oliver Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Itay Nemet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Bendeguz Melkuhn 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1-0
20 Tomasso Ramacciotti 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Bende Pardi 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
22 Eric Ellison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 7 0 7 13 2 5 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


